
Page 1 List of Awards for March 16, 2016

Appl. No. Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City Project County Allocation Requested

Reso No. Expiration 

Date

Invoice 

# FY

Current Volume 

Cap

2013 Unused 

Carryforward

2014 Unused 

Carryforward

2015 Unused 

Carryforward

16-002
Carmichael Water 

District
Bajamont Water Plant Carmichael Sacramento $8,315,000 $8,315,000 16-04 6/14/2016 15-128

Exempt 

Count
$8,315,000 $8,315,000

16-003 County of Riverside MCC Various Cities Riverside $17,840,083 $17,840,083 16-05
06/14/2016;0

7/14/2016
15-129

MCC Count $17,840,083 $17,840,083

Total SFH 

Count
$17,840,083 $17,840,083

16-004
Richmond Housing 

Authority

Friendship Manor and 

Triangle Court 

Apartments

Richmond Contra Costa $1,000,000 $1,000,000 16-06 9/12/2016 15-130

16-302

Housing Authority of 

the County of Santa 

Barbara

Positano Apartments Santa Barbara Santa Barbara $20,000,000 $20,000,000 16-07 9/26/2016 15-131

16-303
California Municipal 

Finance Authority

Laurel Grove Family 

Apartments
San Jose Santa Clara $47,696,218 $47,696,218 16-08 9/12/2016 15-132

16-304 County of Contra Costa
Riviera Family 

Apartments
Walnut Creek Contra Costa $19,200,000 $19,200,000 16-09 9/26/2016 15-133

16-305 County of Contra Costa
Virginia Lane 

Apartments
Concord Contra Costa $15,988,000 $15,988,000 16-10 9/12/2016 15-134

16-306 City of Los Angeles
Camino del Mar 

Apartments
Los Angeles Los Angeles $24,475,000 $24,475,000 16-11 9/26/2016 15-135

16-307 City of Los Angeles
Vista Del Mar 

Apartments
Los Angeles Los Angeles $24,475,000

16-308 County of Contra Costa
Tabora Gardens Senior 

Apartments
Antioch Contra Costa $24,000,000 $24,000,000 16-12 9/12/2016 15-136

16-309
City and County of San 

Francisco

1036 Mission Family 

Housing
San Francisco San Francisco $32,100,000 $32,100,000 16-13 9/26/2016 15-137

16-310
California Municipal 

Finance Authority

Jardin de Las Rosas 

Apartments
Santa Barbara Santa Barbara $9,873,929 $9,873,929 16-14 9/12/2016 15-138

16-311

California Statewide 

Community 

Devolpment Authority

Hampton Square 

Apartments
Stockton San Joaquin $15,000,000 $15,000,000 16-15 9/26/2016 15-139

Total - Single Family Housing Programs:

Mortgage Credit Certificate Programs:

Subtotal - Exempt Facility Applications:

Single Family Housing

California Debt Limit Allocation Committee

Revised List of Awards on March 16, 2016

General Pool Projects:  

Allocation Awarded

Subtotal - Mortgage Credit Certificate Program Applications:

Qualified Residential  Rental Projects:

Exempt Facilities Program:

Exempt Facilities:

Page 1 of 3



Page 2 List of Awards for March 16, 2016

Appl. No. Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City Project County Allocation Requested

Reso No. Expiration 

Date

Invoice 

# FY

California Debt Limit Allocation Committee

Revised List of Awards on March 16, 2016

Allocation Awarded

16-312
California Municipal 

Finance Authority

Watts- Athens 

Apartments
Los Angeles Los Angeles $14,000,000 $14,000,000 16-16 9/12/2016 15-140

16-313

California Statewide 

Community 

Devolpment Authority

Casa Blanca Apartments Antioch Contra Costa $14,500,000 $14,500,000 16-17 9/26/2016 15-141

16-314
California Municipal 

Finance Authority
Buckingham Apartments Los Angeles Los Angeles $16,400,000 $16,400,000 16-18 9/12/2016 15-142

16-315

California Statewide 

Community 

Devolpment Authority

Courtyard Plaza 

Apartments
San Jose Santa Clara $18,000,000 $18,000,000 16-19 9/26/2016 15-143

16-317
Housing Authority of 

the City of San Diego

Vista La Rosa 

Apartments
San Diego San Diego $48,756,000 $48,756,000 16-20 9/12/2016 15-144

16-318
California Municipal 

Finance Authority

Barrett Plaza 

Apartments
Richmond Contra Costa $15,700,000 $15,700,000 16-21 9/26/2016 15-145

16-319
California Municipal 

Finance Authority

Casa Montego 

Apartments
Walnut Creek Contra Costa $22,480,000 $22,480,000 16-22 9/12/2016 15-146

16-320

California Statewide 

Community 

Devolpment Authority

ETHIC Paramount 

Family Apartments
Irvine Orange $17,500,000 $17,500,000 16-23 9/26/2016 15-147

16-321

California Statewide 

Community 

Devolpment Authority

RCC Cadence Family 

Apartments
Irvine Orange $17,000,000 $17,000,000 16-24 9/26/2016 15-148

16-322
California Municipal 

Finance Authority

Mackey Terrace 

Apartments
Novato Marin $15,933,000 $15,933,000 16-25 9/12/2016 15-149

16-323
California Municipal 

Finance Authority

Walnut Place 

Apartments

Point Reyes 

Station
Marin $7,000,000 $7,000,000 16-26 9/12/2016 15-150

16-324 City of Hayward
Glen Berry and Glen 

Eden Apartments
Hayward Alameda $14,821,819 $14,821,819 16-27 9/26/2016 15-151

16-325
California Municipal 

Finance Authority

Mission Village 

Apartments
Los Angeles Los Angeles $12,500,000 $12,500,000 16-28 9/12/2016 15-152

16-326
California Municipal 

Finance Authority

Saint Mary Tower 

Apartments
Long Beach Los Angeles $32,726,000 $1,248,563 $31,477,437 16-29 9/26/2016 15-153

16-327
California Municipal 

Finance Authority

Portola Senior 

Apartments
Lake Forest Orange $11,100,000 $11,100,000 16-30 9/12/2016 15-154

16-328
California Municipal 

Finance Authority

City Center Plaza 

Apartments
Redwood City San Mateo $16,660,000 $16,660,000 16-31 9/26/2016 15-155

16-329
Housing Authority of 

the City of San Diego
Mesa Verde Apartments San Diego San Diego $22,400,000 $22,400,000 16-32 9/12/2016 15-156

16-330

California Statewide 

Community 

Devolpment Authority

Esencia Norte 

Apartments

Rancho 

Mission Viejo
Orange $22,000,000 $22,000,000 16-33 9/26/2016 15-157

16-331

California Statewide 

Community 

Devolpment Authority

Sendero Bluffs 

Apartments

Rancho 

Mission Viejo
Orange $17,700,000 $17,700,000 16-34 9/12/2016 15-158

16-332
Housing Authority of 

the City of San Diego

Fairbanks Terrace 

Apartments
San Diego Ventura $15,300,000 $15,300,000 16-35 9/26/2016 15-159

Page 2 of 3



Page 3 List of Awards for March 16, 2016

Appl. No. Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City Project County Allocation Requested

Reso No. Expiration 

Date

Invoice 

# FY

California Debt Limit Allocation Committee

Revised List of Awards on March 16, 2016

Allocation Awarded

General  

Pool Count
$581,809,966 $197,165,819 $321,066,710 $31,477,437 $32,100,000

`

Total QRRP 

Count
$581,809,966 $197,165,819 $321,066,710 $31,477,437 $32,100,000

Grand Total $607,965,049 $223,320,902 $321,066,710 $31,477,437 $32,100,000

Pool Number of Applications

Exempt Facility 1

SFH 1

QRRP General 30

Totals 32

 Analysts

RF- Richard Fischer (8)

SL - Sarah Lester (8)

DK-Devon King (8)

BC- Brian Clark (6)

LE- Louise Eller (2)

$17,840,083

$581,809,966

$8,315,000

JGH-Jeree Glasser-Hedrick 

Executive Director

Subtotal - General Pool Project Applications:

Total - Qualified Residential Rental Project Applications:

GRAND TOTAL -  APPLICATIONS:

Summary:

Total Amount Requested

$607,965,049

Page 3 of 3




